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■ After Graduation Status

Categories

Faculties / Schools
Number of graduates

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agriculture

Total

218

68

174

262

317

99

54

76

910

152

2,330

（112）

（39）

（51）

（63）

（50）

（16）

（18）

（29）

（67）

（60）

（505）

Number of  the
employed

128

29

60

187

39

0

0

12

114

27

596

（80）

（15）

（18）

（43）

（10）

（0）

（0）

（6）

（14）

（13）

（199）

0

0

0

0

0

96

54

0

0

0

150

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（16）

（18）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（34）

Others

43

21

72

53

21

2

0

5

35

5

257

（20）

（11）

（17）

（12）

（4）

（0）

（0）

（2）

（2）

（4）

（72）

Number of medical /
dental students

employed as interns 

Number of students
going on to higher
stage of education

47

18

42

22

257

1

0

59

761

120

1,327

（12）

（13）

（16）

（8）

（36）

（0）

（0）

（21）

（51）

（43）

（200）

1. （  ）indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. “Others” include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Undergraduate Schools
（as of April 1, 2006）

Categories

Graduate Schools
Number of graduates

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics and 
Management

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agricultural Science

International Cultural
Studies

Information Sciences

Life Sciences

Environmental Studies

Educational Informatics

Professional Graduate
Schools

Total

77

38

30

55

232

14

5

84

670

112

54

127

100

94

12

68

1,772

（39）

（20）

（10）

（23）

（35）

（7）

（2）

（23）

（61）

（37）

（35）

（13）

（37）

（11）

（5）

（16）

（374）

Number of  the
employed

30

22

4

25

148

2

3

49

566

81

13

94

54

76

4

24

1,195

（18）

（13）

（2）

（6）

（21）

（0）

（1）

（17）

（47）

（32）

（8）

（9）

（22）

（8）

（1）

（2）

（207）

Others

21

6

21

21

13

2

0

7

14

11

23

12

17

7

6

44

225

（12）

（2）

（6）

（12）

（1）

（2）

（0）

（1）

（5）

（2）

（17）

（2）

（7）

（2）

（3）

（14）

（88）

Number of students
going on to higher
stage of education

26

10

5

9

71

10

2

28

90

20

18

21

29

11

2

0

352

（9）

（5）

（2）

（5）

（13）

（5）

（1）

（5）

（9）

（3）

（10）

（2）

（8）

（1）

（1）

（0）

（79）

1. （  ）indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. “Others” include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Graduate Schools（Master Course / Master’s Program）
（as of April 1, 2006）
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■ After Graduation Status

Categories

Graduate Schools
Number of graduates

Medicine

Total

15

15

（6）

（6）

Number of  the
employed

9

9

（4）

（4）

Others

0

0

Number of students
going on to higher
stage of education

6

6

（2）

（2）

1. （  ）indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. “Others” include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Graduate School（Master’s Program）
（as of April 1, 2006）

1. （  ）indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. “Others” include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Medicine

Dentistry

Total

118

38

156

（27）

（10）

（37）

2

0

2

93

30

123

（16）

（8）

（24）

5

1

6

（2）

（1）

（3）

21

8

29

（11）

（2）

（13）

2

0

2

Categories

Graduate Schools

Number of
graduates

Number of  the
employed

Number of
postdoctoral fellows
included in counts

Others
Number of medical /

dental students
employed as interns

Number of students
going on to higher
stage of education

Graduate Schools（Doctoral Program）
（as of April 1, 2006）

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics and
Management

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agricultural Science

International Cultural
Studies

Information Sciences

Life Sciences

Environmental Studies

Total

Categories

Graduate Schools

Number of
graduates

Number of  the
employed

Number of
postdoctoral fellows
included in counts

Others
Number of students
going on to higher
stage of education

15

9

3

19

71

5

－

18

173

36

14

36

38

33

470

（9）

（5）

（1）

（3）

（10）

（3）

－

（5）

（13）

（8）

（6）

（3）

（11）

（4）

（81）

0

0

0

0

0

0

－

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

－

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（0）

4

7

2

13

24

3

－

12

130

14

12

18

11

24

274

（2）

（3）

（0）

（2）

（3）

（1）

－

（3）

（8）

（2）

（4）

（0）

（3）

（1）

（32）

2

0

0

0

8

0

－

0

16

2

0

0

9

2

39

（1）

（0）

（0）

（0）

（2）

（0）

－

（0）

（1）

（1）

（0）

（0）

（3）

（0）

（8）

11

2

1

6

47

2

－

6

43

22

2

18

27

9

196

（7）

（2）

（1）

（1）

（7）

（2）

－

（2）

（5）

（6）

（2）

（3）

（8）

（3）

（49）

1. （  ）indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. “Others” include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Graduate Schools（Doctoral Program）
（as of April 1, 2006）


