(as of April 1, 2006)

Categories	Number of graduates		Number of students going on to higher stage of education		Number of medical / dental students		Number of the employed		Others	
Faculties / Schools					employed	as interns				
Arts and Letters	218	(112)	47	(12)	0	(0)	128	(80)	43	(20)
Education	68	(39)	18	(13)	0	(0)	29	(15)	21	(11)
Law	174	(51)	42	(16)	0	(0)	60	(18)	72	(17)
Economics	262	(63)	22	(8)	0	(0)	187	(43)	53	(12)
Science	317	(50)	257	(36)	0	(0)	39	(10)	21	(4)
Medicine	99	(16)	1	(0)	96	(16)	0	(0)	2	(0)
Dentistry	54	(18)	0	(0)	54	(18)	0	(0)	0	(0)
Pharmaceutical Sciences	76	(29)	59	(21)	0	(0)	12	(6)	5	(2)
Engineering	910	(67)	761	(51)	0	(0)	114	(14)	35	(2)
Agriculture	152	(60)	120	(43)	0	(0)	27	(13)	5	(4)
Total	2,330	(505)	1,327	(200)	150	(34)	596	(199)	257	(72)

- 1. () indicates the number of female students included in counts.
 2. "Others" include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

Graduate Schools (Master Course / Master's Program)

(as of April 1, 2006)

Categories	Number of graduates			Number of students going on to higher		r of the	Others		
Graduate Schools	Number of	graduates	stage of e		empl	oyed	Cincio		
Arts and Letters	77	(39)	26	(9)	30	(18)	21	(12)	
Education	38	(20)	10	(5)	22	(13)	6	(2)	
Law	30	(10)	5	(2)	4	(2)	21	(6)	
Economics and Management	55	(23)	9	(5)	25	(6)	21	(12)	
Science	232	(35)	71	(13)	148	(21)	13	(1)	
Medicine	14	(7)	10	(5)	2	(0)	2	(2)	
Dentistry	5	(2)	2	(1)	3	(1)	0	(0)	
Pharmaceutical Sciences	84	(23)	28	(5)	49	(17)	7	(1)	
Engineering	670	(61)	90	(9)	566	(47)	14	(5)	
Agricultural Science	112	(37)	20	(3)	81	(32)	11	(2)	
International Cultural Studies	54	(35)	18	(10)	13	(8)	23	(17)	
Information Sciences	127	(13)	21	(2)	94	(9)	12	(2)	
Life Sciences	100	(37)	29	(8)	54	(22)	17	(7)	
Environmental Studies	94	(11)	11	(1)	76	(8)	7	(2)	
Educational Informatics	12	(5)	2	(1)	4	(1)	6	(3)	
Professional Graduate Schools	68	(16)	0	(0)	24	(2)	44	(14)	
Total	1,772	(374)	352	(79)	1,195	(207)	225	(88)	

- () indicates the number of female students included in counts.
 "Others" include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.







After Graduation Status

Graduate Schools (Doctoral Program)

(as of April 1, 2006)

Categories Graduate Schools	Number of graduates		Number of students going on to higher stage of education		Number of the employed		Oth	ners	postdocto	Number of postdoctoral fellows included in counts	
Arts and Letters	15	(9)	0	(0)	4	(2)	11	(7)	2	(1)	
Education	9	(5)	0	(0)	7	(3)	2	(2)	0	(0)	
Law	3	(1)	0	(0)	2	(0)	1	(1)	0	(0)	
Economics and Management	19	(3)	0	(0)	13	(2)	6	(1)	0	(0)	
Science	71	(10)	0	(0)	24	(3)	47	(7)	8	(2)	
Medicine	5	(3)	0	(0)	3	(1)	2	(2)	0	(0)	
Dentistry	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
Pharmaceutical Sciences	18	(5)	0	(0)	12	(3)	6	(2)	0	(0)	
Engineering	173	(13)	0	(0)	130	(8)	43	(5)	16	(1)	
Agricultural Science	36	(8)	0	(0)	14	(2)	22	(6)	2	(1)	
International Cultural Studies	14	(6)	0	(0)	12	(4)	2	(2)	0	(0)	
Information Sciences	36	(3)	0	(0)	18	(0)	18	(3)	0	(0)	
Life Sciences	38	(11)	0	(0)	11	(3)	27	(8)	9	(3)	
Environmental Studies	33	(4)	0	(0)	24	(1)	9	(3)	2	(0)	
Total	470	(81)	0	(0)	274	(32)	196	(49)	39	(8)	

(as of April 1, 2006)

Categories	Number of graduate	er of students on to higher	Number		Others	
Graduate Schools		of education	emplo	oyed		
Medicine	15 (6)	6 (2)	9	(4)	0	
Total	15 (6)	6 (2)	9	(4)	0	

Graduate Schools (Doctoral Program)

(as of April 1, 2006)

Categories	Number of graduates		Number of students going on to higher	Number of medical / dental students	Numbe	er of the	Others		Number of postdoctoral fellows	
Graduate Schools			stage of education	employed as interns	employed		Others		included in counts	
Medicine	118	(27)	2	2	93	(16)	21	(11)	5	(2)
Dentistry	38	(10)	0	0	30	(8)	8	(2)	1	(1)
Total	156	(37)	2	2	123	(24)	29	(13)	6	(3)





 ^() indicates the number of female students included in counts.
 "Others" include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

 ^() indicates the number of female students included in counts.
 "Others" include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.

^{1. ()} indicates the number of female students included in counts.
2. "Others" include research students; special students; graduates preparing for the exam for National Public Service; graduates unemployed; and others.